
Tennis Varsity & JV  Boys

Tuesday March 30 CAMBRIDGE Home 4:30 PM
Wednesday March 31 EAST LIVERPOOL Home 4:30 PM
Thursday April 1 LAKE Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday April 7 MARIETTA Home 4:30 PM
Thursday April 8 EAST LIVERPOOL Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday April 14 CAMBRIDGE Away 4:30 PM
Thursday April 15 COSHOCTON Home 4:30 PM
Friday April 16 LOUISVILLE Home 4:30 PM
Saturday April 17 ASHLAND Away 11:00 AM

Monday April 19 MARIETTA Away 4:30 PM
Wednesday April 21 NEW PHILADELPHIA Home 4:30 PM
Thursday April 22 STEUBENVILLE Home 4:30 PM
Friday April 23 LOUISVILLE Away 4:30 PM
Saturday April 24 ST CLAIRSVILLE Home 10:00 AM

Monday April 26 OVAC - Doubles Away 8:30 PM
Tuesday April 27 OVAC - Singles Away 8:30 PM
Thursday April 29 GLEN OAK Away 4:30 PM

Monday May 3 CANTON CENTRAL CATHOLIC Home 4:15 PM
Tuesday May 4 PERRY Away 4:30 PM
Wednesday May 5 NEW PHILADELPHIA Away 4:30 PM
Thursday May 6 ALLIANCE Home 4:30 PM

Draft Date 2/24/21
Tennis_Boys_2021


